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	Construction Committee

	Name
	Employer
	Title
	Phone #
	Email

	Matt Manzione, Chair
	Colorado Springs Utilities
	Program Management Engineer
	(719) 668-5005
	mbmanzione@msn.com 

	Jim Riggins
	Community Leader
	Volunteer
	(719) 313-6171
	rigginsj@att.net 

	Laurel Thorstensen
	PPHFH Board Member
	Volunteer
	(719) 550-2882
	revmeme@hotmail.com 

	Tye Tutt
	Classic Consulting
	Engineer
	(719) 447-9973
	Tyt.tutt@gmail.com 

	Bill Ritchie
	Oakwood Homes
	Development Manager
	(720) 985-9387
	Bill_ritchie47@msn.com 

	Larry Gilland
	LGA Studios
	Architect
	(719) 447-9973
	larry@lgastudios.com 

	Jeff White
	PPHFH
	Chief Operations Officer
	(719) 475-7800
	jeff@pikespeakhabitat.org 
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